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Signal Hill Products {Pty) Ltd
166 Gunners Circle
Epping 1

Cape Town, WC, 7460

Phone: +27 (0) 21 203 2490

G
Johnny's Liquor Hypermarket (Pty) Lid
49 Schubart St
Pretoria GP 0001
SQOUTH AFRICA
Attn: Janine
0123237868

Abbie - NDD TUES! FRI

Email: debtors@signathillpraducts.com
Web: hitp:/fwww.signalhillproduets.com

SHIP VI

49 Schubart Street
Tshwane

Pretoria GP 0001
SOUTH AFRICA
Atin: Janine
0123237868

2
S48

FG BR-529: Bavaria Peach - 24 x 340m| NRB (MALT)

FG BR-035: Fokof Lager - 30L Keg (4% ALG/VOL)
RT KE-002: Returnable Kag - 30L - Deposit
FG BR-333: Devil's Peak Hero Shrink - 24 x 330ml NRBs
{0.5% ALCAVOL)
FG BR-003: Devil's Peak Lager - 30L Keg {4.0% ALC/
VOL)
RT KE-002: Returnable Keg - 30L - Deposit
FG BR-516: SF Beach Blonde Lager - 24 x 340m| NRB {4,
5% ALCIVOL)
FG SP-021: SOHO GRAND Original Gin & Tonic - 301,
Keg (7% ALCVOL)
RT KE-002: Retumable Keg - 30L. - Deposit

10 FG BR-351: Striped Morse Lager - 24 x 330m| NRBs (5%
ALC/VOL)

11 FG CD-047: Strongbow Red Berries Cider - 12 x 660m]
RB (4.5% ALC/VOL)

12 RT PA-035: Returnable Crate with Boitles — 12 x §60m] -
Depasit

12.0000
12.0000
5.0000

24,0000

24,0000
1.0000

1.0000

1.0000
1.0000

77.0000

77.0000

Continuad,..

Refarence No.:
Date:

DBue Date:
Customey ID:
Currency:
Customer VAT #
Source:

:  LRSA
Johnny'S Liquor Hypermarket

iN170184

15-Apr-2025
22-Apr-2025

C0532
ZAR

4660116684

LRFGO8

iy e ’““'.oﬁé%‘m%

CASE 315.0000
KEG 1,060.0000 9.5%
LNIT 400.00G0 0%

CASE 260.0000 6%
KEG 880.0000 5%
UNIT 400.0000 0%

CASE 300.0000 6%
KEG 1,400.0000 9.5%
UNIT 400.0000 0%

CASE 265.0000 6%

CASE 225.0000 8.5%
UNIT 31,3200 D%

37.80
1,208.40

0.00
78.00

2,006.40

0.0G
18.00

133.00

0.00
15.80

147263

0.00
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592,20
11.511.60
4,800.00
1,222.00

13,113.60

9,600.00
282,00

1,267.00

400.00
248.10

15,852.37

2,411.64



SEGHAY HILE PRODUCT

@{U@J 3voM7 ﬁ/ /”55 3
afuet) Fecnd s )

Driver: F 9—{'\/ \‘Jé%-ﬁ"l.«é:

Truck Reg: }}S, 21 Z ,1.7’%—(;

Zinn e . S e A S
Johnny's Liguor Hypermarket (Pty) Ltd SHIP VIA: LRSAC
49 Schubart St Johnny'S Liquor Hypermarket
Pretoria GP 0001 49 Schubart Street
SOUTH AFRICA Tshwane
Altn: Janine Pretoria GP 0001
0123237868 SOUTH AFRICA
Attn: Janine
0123237868

5

Signat Hill Products {Pty) Ltd

168 Gunners Circle Reference No.: IN170184
Epping 1 Date: 15-Apr-2025
Cape Town, WC, 7460 Due Date: 22-Apr-2025
Phone: +27 (0} 21 203 2490 Customer 1D: C0532
Email: debtors@signalhiliproducts.com Currency: ZAR
Web: http:/fwww.signathillproducts.com Customer VAT # 4660116684

Source: LRFGOS

sk
3% 48 hélsrs from invoice

%‘@p Johnny's Liguor Hypermarket ¢ Fiviitd
;3 Reg. ho. 1 885025142007
SO

DFBC Packed By:

Cust Received By: é/ ;f"
Driver Signature: L DPAC Checked By:

Cust Signature

!
i

i
i

| “Settlement Discount: R TE7T 20

Sales Totai: 67,301.51 |

Note : Piease note setfement discount doesn’t include returnal items, ;
Tax Total: 10,085.23 ¢
Total (ZAR): 77,396.74 |

Standard Bank ~ Account name: Signal Hill Products (Pty} Ltd — Account number: 000895466 - Branch cade: 000205

Returns:

Company Reg: 2013/035584/07 — Company VAT: 4460259833 — Gustoms Code: 21127081

SHP 231 Keg

SHP 301 Keg

Sunaghow Crates and Bonles

Sugnghow Crates oniy

Chep srenanzed/swopped with 8

Chep retuns far credis

)

PN et
Nevils Peals %/W
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