



Signal Hill Products (Pty) Ltd  
 166 Gunners Circle  
 Epping 1  
 Cape Town, WC, 7460  
 Phone: +27 (0) 21 203 2490  
 Email: debtors@signalhillproducts.com  
 Web: http://www.signalhillproducts.com

**Tax Invoice**

Reference No.: IN170184  
 Date: 15-Apr-2025  
 Due Date: 22-Apr-2025  
 Customer ID: C0532  
 Currency: ZAR  
 Customer VAT #: 4660116684  
 Source: LRF006

BILL TO:		SHIP TO:	
Johnny's Liquor Hypermarket (Pty) Ltd 49 Schubart St Pretoria GP 0001 SOUTH AFRICA Attn: Janine 0123237868		SHIP VIA: LRSAC Johnny'S Liquor Hypermarket 49 Schubart Street Tshwane Pretoria GP 0001 SOUTH AFRICA Attn: Janine 0123237868	
CUSTOMER REF NUMBER		TERMS	
Abbie - NDD TUES/ FRI		3% 48 hours from invoice	
CONTACT			

SO	SO NUMBER	SHIPMENT NUMBER		CUSTOMER P.O. NO			
SO	SO165528	SS196629		Abbie - NDD TUES/ FRI			
LN	ITEM	QTY	UOM	UNIT PRICE	DISC %	DISC AMT	EXTENDED PRICE
1	FG BR-529: Bavaria Peach - 24 x 340ml NRB (MALT)	2.0000	CASE	315.0000	6%	37.80	592.20
2	FG BR-035: Fokof Lager - 30L Keg (4% ALC/VOL)	12.0000	KEG	1,060.0000	9.5%	1,208.40	11,511.60
3	RT KE-002: Returnable Keg - 30L - Deposit	12.0000	UNIT	400.0000	0%	0.00	4,800.00
4	FG BR-333: Devil's Peak Hero Shrink - 24 x 330ml NRBs (0.5% ALC/VOL)	5.0000	CASE	260.0000	6%	78.00	1,222.00
5	FG BR-003: Devil's Peak Lager - 30L Keg (4.0% ALC/VOL)	24.0000	KEG	880.0000	9.5%	2,006.40	19,113.60
6	RT KE-002: Returnable Keg - 30L - Deposit	24.0000	UNIT	400.0000	0%	0.00	9,600.00
7	FG BR-516: SF Beach Blonde Lager - 24 x 340ml NRB (4, 5% ALC/VOL)	1.0000	CASE	300.0000	6%	18.00	282.00
8	FG SP-021: SOHO GRAND Original Gin & Tonic - 30L Keg (7% ALC/VOL)	1.0000	KEG	1,400.0000	9.5%	133.00	1,267.00
9	RT KE-002: Returnable Keg - 30L - Deposit	1.0000	UNIT	400.0000	0%	0.00	400.00
10	FG BR-351: Striped Horse Lager - 24 x 330ml NRBs (5% ALC/VOL)	1.0000	CASE	265.0000	6%	15.90	249.10
11	FG CD-047: Strongbow Red Berries Cider - 12 x 660ml RB (4.5% ALC/VOL)	77.0000	CASE	225.0000	8.5%	1,472.63	15,852.37
12	RT PA-035: Returnable Crate with Bottles - 12 x 660ml - Deposit	77.0000	UNIT	31.3200	0%	0.00	2,411.64



Signal Hill Products (Pty) Ltd  
 166 Gunners Circle  
 Epping 1  
 Cape Town, WC, 7460  
 Phone: +27 (0) 21 203 2490  
 Email: debtors@signalhillproducts.com  
 Web: http://www.signalhillproducts.com

**Tax Invoice**

Reference No.: IN170184  
 Date: 15-Apr-2025  
 Due Date: 22-Apr-2025  
 Customer ID: C0532  
 Currency: ZAR  
 Customer VAT #: 4660116684  
 Source: LRF06

BILL TO:	SHIP TO:	SHIP VIA:
Johnny's Liquor Hypermarket (Pty) Ltd 49 Schubart St Pretoria GP 0001 SOUTH AFRICA Attn: Janine 0123237868	Johnny'S Liquor Hypermarket 49 Schubart Street Tshwane Pretoria GP 0001 SOUTH AFRICA Attn: Janine 0123237868	LRSAC
CUSTOMER REF. NUMBER	TERMS	CONTACT
Abbie - NDD TUES/ FRI	3% 48 hours from invoice	

Johnny's Liquor Hypermarket (Pty) Ltd  
 Reg. No. 1999/025142/07  
 49 Schubart Street, Pretoria  
 P.O. Box 5753, Pretoria, 0001  
 www.johnnysliquor.co.za  
 sales@johnnysliquor.co.za  
 Tel: +27 12 523 7868  
 Fax: +27 12 523 8872

*Received 3x chep Pallets  
 Replaced 3x chep Pallets*

*maez*

Driver: *FANJANE*

Driver Signature: *[Signature]*

Truck Reg: *HS 21367S*

Cust Received By: *[Signature]*

Cust Signature

DPBC Packed By:

DPBC Checked By:

Date: *17/4/25*

Settlement Discount: R 1,877.20	Sales Total: 67,301.51
Note: Please note settlement discount doesn't include returnable items.	Tax Total: 10,095.23
	Total (ZAR): 77,396.74

Standard Bank --- Account name: Signal Hill Products (Pty) Ltd --- Account number: 000895466 --- Branch code: 000205  
 Company Reg: 2013/035584/07 --- Company VAT: 4460259833 --- Customs Code: 21127081

Returns:	
SHP 20L Keg	
SHP 30L Keg	
Strongbow Crates and Bottles	
Strongbow Crates only	
Chep exchanged/swapped with LR	
Chep returns for credit	

